Gold Hill Children Half Mile

Position |No|Surname

7

20
8

16
14
15
19
10
18
9

11
13
12

Dempster
Edwards
Almond
Chandler
Grey
Chandley
Pedersen
Edwards
Pedersen
Edwards
Churchill
Churchill
Crossley

11/10/2015
Forename Club
Amie
Ernest
Annabelle
Ellie
Benjamin
Tristan
Sophie
Percy
Jacob
Duke
Isacc Dorset Doddlers
Emily
Alena

Gender Age Time

Female |8
Male |6
Female |6
Female |7
Male |4
Male |5
Female |5
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female |1
Female |1

WlWwlo

Gold Hill Children Races - 11/10/2015

00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:32
00:04:47
00:05:50
00:05:58
00:06:36
00:07:30
00:07:34
00:07:34
00:08:34

Page 1



Gold Hill Children Mile

11/10/2015

Position |[No |Surname |Forename Club Gender |Age | Time

7 206 |Fleming |Chloe Female |12 |00:05:33
8 207 |Al Halali |Yousef Male |14 00:05:37
9 212|Hopkins  |Ross Male (11 |00:05:41
11 205|Fleming |Chelsea Female |13 |00:05:58
13 204 |Harrington |Alex Langport Runners |Male |10 |00:06:15
14 209 |Chaffey |Amelia Female|9 |00:06:17
15 210|Chaffey |Grace Dorset Doddlers |Female|9 |00:06:35
17 213 Hopkins |Josie Female|9 |00:06:54
18 211 |Gray Ella Female|9 |00:06:58

Gold Hill Children Races - 11/10/2015 Page 1



Gold Hill Children Races Prizes

Prize

Ist Girl 5 and under
2nd Girl 5 and under
Ist Boy 5 and under
2nd Boy 5 and under

Ist Girl 6 - 8
2nd Girl 6 - 8
Ist Boy 6 - 8
2nd Boy 6 - 8
Ist Girl 9 - 11
2nd Girl 9 - 11
Ist Boy9 - 11
2nd Boy 9 - 11
Ist Girl 12 - 14
2nd Girl 12 - 14
Ist Boy 12 - 14
2nd Boy 12 - 14

11/10/2015

Name

Sophie Pedersen
Emily Churchill
Benjamin Grey
Tristan Chandley
Amie Dempster

Annabelle Almond

Ernest Edwards

Amelia Chaffey
Grace Chaffey
Ross Hopkins
Alex Harrington
Chloe Fleming
Chelsea Fleming
Yousef Al Halali

Club

Dorset Doddlers

Langport Runners

Gold Hill Children Races - 11/10/2015

Age Time
5 ]00:05:50
1 100:07:34
4 100:04:32
5  100:04:47
8 100:04:00
6 |00:04:25
6 100:04:00
9 100:06:17
9 100:06:35
11 100:05:41
10 100:06:15
12 100:05:33
13 100:05:58
14 100:05:37
Page 1



