Gold Hill Children Half Mile 11/10/2015

	-		-				
Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time
1	7	Dempster	Amie		Female	8	00:04:00
2	20	Edwards	Ernest		Male	6	00:04:00
3	8	Almond	Annabelle		Female	6	00:04:25
4	16	Chandler	Ellie		Female	7	00:04:28
5	14	Grey	Benjamin		Male	4	00:04:32
6	15	Chandley	Tristan		Male	5	00:04:47
10	19	Pedersen	Sophie		Female	5	00:05:50
12	10	Edwards	Percy		Male	5	00:05:58
16	18	Pedersen	Jacob		Male	3	00:06:36
19	9	Edwards	Duke		Male	3	00:07:30
21	11	Churchill	Isacc	Dorset Doddlers	Male	3	00:07:34
20	13	Churchill	Emily		Female	1	00:07:34
22	12	Crossley	Alena		Female	1	00:08:34

Page 1

Gold Hill Children Mile

	,,							
Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time	
7	206	Fleming	Chloe		Female	12	00:05:33	
8	207	Al Halali	Yousef		Male	14	00:05:37	
9	212	Hopkins	Ross		Male	11	00:05:41	
11	205	Fleming	Chelsea		Female	13	00:05:58	
13	204	Harrington	Alex	Langport Runners	Male	10	00:06:15	
14	209	Chaffey	Amelia		Female	9	00:06:17	
15	210	Chaffey	Grace	Dorset Doddlers	Female	9	00:06:35	
17	213	Hopkins	Josie		Female	9	00:06:54	
18	211	Gray	Ella		Female	9	00:06:58	

Gold Hill Children Races Prizes

Prize	Name	Club	Age	Time
1st Girl 5 and under	Sophie Pedersen		5	00:05:50
2nd Girl 5 and under	Emily Churchill		1	00:07:34
1st Boy 5 and under	Benjamin Grey		4	00:04:32
2nd Boy 5 and under	Tristan Chandley		5	00:04:47
1st Girl 6 - 8	Amie Dempster		8	00:04:00
2nd Girl 6 - 8	Annabelle Almond		6	00:04:25
1st Boy 6 - 8	Ernest Edwards		6	00:04:00
2nd Boy 6 - 8				
1st Girl 9 - 11	Amelia Chaffey		9	00:06:17
2nd Girl 9 - 11	Grace Chaffey	Dorset Doddlers	9	00:06:35
1st Boy 9 - 11	Ross Hopkins		11	00:05:41
2nd Boy 9 - 11	Alex Harrington	Langport Runners	10	00:06:15
1st Girl 12 - 14	Chloe Fleming		12	00:05:33
2nd Girl 12 - 14	Chelsea Fleming		13	00:05:58
1st Boy 12 - 14	Yousef Al Halali		14	00:05:37
2nd Boy 12 - 14				